SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

ISIN: GG00BQZCBZ44
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Price
38.90 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.43% (0.55)

GG00BQZCBZ44

Euronext Brussels

EUR
Other
Stock

3,782 EUR

BELGIUM ALL SHARE

38.90 EUR (262)
39.05 EUR (95)
38.50 EUR
39.00 EUR
38.25 EUR
38.35 EUR
38.641853 EUR
7,395
285,757.00

121

3

WKN:

60.00
55.00
50.00
45.00
40.00
35.00

Yy

25.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GG00BQZCBZ44&ID_NOTATION=232145811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=GG00BQZCBZ44&ID_NOTATION=232145811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd2b2082e4bf7b8c77f8ada67a2ffd02528ad691f76de29f96fecbb794d2d902&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82987a4036e2f8f26&time=1719328977&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=958160b619fb4b800226cb923ec6c50d9d84fa5a242bd3f4c7896939bfa40527&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a5f2230bd7f8d0619&time=1719328977&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84f053a60eda686096e5a089bf86a4f23b09a0d91af9b260077bcf83b0653b00&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c28e4bcd8c91665e&time=1719328977&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af1f16846a53d035f2dbca8073167bd99c2b84e1173d6666ed3631a2058dee64&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1edeb4c1ab3e2f0d8&time=1719328977&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3409ee2200a469dda0268b0e91d2e19f84afc894cf4ddf0a6bf566804e9130ca&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e90ae79ff05e59708&time=1719328977&tool=RSC

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

Details

2024/06/24 17:06:37

Price
38.90 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 1.43% (0.55)

GG00BQZCBZ44
Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

3,782 EUR

Benchmark BELGIUM ALL SHARE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.90 EUR (262)
Ask (Ask size) 39.05 EUR (95)
Open 38.50 EUR
High 39.00 EUR
Low 38.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.35 EUR
VWAP 38.641853 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,395
Trading volume 285,757.00
Number of trades 121
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.00% -11.23% -7.26%
Perf (abs.) -5.73 -4.85 -3.00
Beta 0.79 0.93 0.72
Volatility 22.91 27.55 30.28

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 10:38 38.30 EUR
24

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:13 38.45 EUR
24

Munich 2024/06/ 08:09 38.60 EUR
24

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 15:29 37.05 EUR
24

FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 15:30 45.00 USD

38.99 EUR (51,163
40.01 EUR (41,736
40.23 EUR (51,538
40.26 EUR (42,285

36.95 EUR (2024/04/25
45.25 EUR (2023/12/29
34.01 EUR (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

)
)
)
)
45.11 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=232145811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327034137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232565140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441764044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231314446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299409743

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

08

2024/06/ 17:06 38.90 EUR 0.29
24

2024/06/ 08:12 38.25 EUR 0.00
24

121
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299409743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342471314

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

SHURGARD

Contact Details

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Ronald Havner
Daniel Staton
Everett Miller
Frank Fiskers
lan Marcus
Isabelle Moins
Muriel de
Lathouwer
Olivier Faujour
Padraig

McCarthy
Zelda Behar

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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